

2023 Official Klamath Snowflake Festival Parade Application

Please make checks payable to: Klamath Snowflake Festival 1775 Washburn Way, Box 21, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

2023 Klamath Snowflake Festival Theme: Country Christmas
Parade Grand Marshal: Katie Feinauer
Parade December 7th, 2023

Check One:	[] Official Sponsor - \$500 [] Partial Sponsor - \$250 + \$35 parade entry
	[] Commercial Sponsor - \$35 [] Non-Profit Entry - \$25
	[] Active Military - Donation of \$20 is appreciated
Name of Organization:	
Entry Title: _	
Contact Pers	on:
Address: Total Length and Entry Description:	
Will your ent	ry have music, singing, or recordings during the parade? [] Yes [] No
On the back	of this page please submit the Commentator Info . Please describe your
_	its function or purpose, and information of interest that you wish to be
announced d	uring the parade.
In consideration	on for acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators, by the
	he form, release and discharge the Klamath Snowflake Festival Committee from any and
	unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments/claims from causes whatsoever, that may any bodies of any form, and all liability occasioned or resulting from conduct of the
	ticipants assisting or cooperating with or under direction of entrant. Your signature
•	you have read and understand the rules and will ensure that everyone participating with
	abide by them. Failure to comply with rules could result in being prohibited from
participation i	n future parades. Your insurance information MUST be attached with this application.
*Your signat	ure on this page indicates that you have read and understand the parade rules as listed
	on the web site – klamathsnowflake.com*
Signature:	
	Application Deadline is OCT 1ST, 2023 NO LATE ENTRY'S ACCEPTED